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縮尺　1/1010

甲板

支柱

ベース

補強

SUS304-1.0t

SUS304-1.5t

SUS304-2.0t

SUS304-2.0t

キャスター

機構部

レバー

下部補強

SUS304

②

①

⑤

⑦

SUS304-φ25

SUS304-φ10

SUS金具φ100自在ｳﾚﾀﾝ車輪(内2輪S付)
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折りたたみ式ｽﾃﾝﾚｽ作業台

折りたたみ寸法使用時外形寸法
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1,800

1800x600x800

FT-S1860D

FT-S1860D-01

1800x122(500)x1037


